
2024 Iowa Senior Games - Pickleball Results
Dinks Pickleball - Des Moines, IA

Event Division Age Group First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Place Medal NSGA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 1 50-54 Male Kevin Kersey M 50 Papillion NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 1 50-54 Male Rick Nelson M 60 Papillion NE 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Dustin Frank M 51 Elkhorn NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Brett Hanson M 55 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Rogelio Dejano M 54 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Marlon Polk M 58 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Brian Vaudt M 53 Adel IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Brad Vaudt M 59 Elk River MN 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Michael Anderson M 52 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Ronald Coe M 55 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Charles Besick M 53 Des Moines IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Glenn Mackey M 62 West Des Moines IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Jon Ferchen M 54 Urbandale IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Josh Konkol M 50 Norwalk IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Chris Lane M 51 Ankeny IA 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Male Johnny Velman M 54 Des moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Male Erik Eggland M 56 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Male Tom Franklin M 65 Waukee IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Male Joe Ikemire M 58 Glenwood IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Male Matthew Garrett M 63 Glenwood IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Dean Nihart M 63 Grimes IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Scott Cawley M 61 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Lane Williams M 63 Toledo IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Mike Williams M 65 Marshalltown IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Bart Warford M 64 West Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Rob Elgin M 68 Urbandale IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Brian Loynachan M 60 West Des Moines IA 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Male Rick Kolz M 65 Urbandale IA 4 x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Male Jim Whitcomb M 64 Bellevue NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Male Michael Long M 66 Council Bluffs IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Male Mark Schleuger M 63 Cumming IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Male Mark Buster M 64 Urbandale IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 1 65-69 Male Steve Stone M 66 Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 1 65-69 Male Tom Stenger M 70 WEST DES MOINES IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Eric Kennedy M 65 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Brad Staley M 64 Hampton IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Randy Thorman M 68 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Bruce Van Maanen M 68 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Kirk Nelson M 67 Atlantic IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Gary Sullivan M 66 Atlantic IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Jeff Kleckner M 68 Omaha NE 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male John Derry M 71 BLAIR NE 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Jim Cobb M 68 De Soto IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Male Paul Curtis M 67 West Des Moines IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Male Bill Mech M 68 CLIVE IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Male Frank Atzeni M 65 West Des Moines IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Dale Thede M 73 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Steve Opsal M 70 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male STEVE LOTZ M 71 BETTENDORF IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Cecil Roth M 79 Geneseo IL 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Stephen Dean M 73 Johnston IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Phil Ramsey M 72 Grimes IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Jerry Armstrong M 73 West Des Moines IA 3 B x
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Dinks Pickleball - Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male John Wilson M 74 Urbandale IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Michael Berkey M 71 LeGrand IA 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 73 Marshalltown IA 4 x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Mark Hein M 71 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Gino Alexander M 78 Altoona IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Terry Brueggeman M 74 Marshalltown IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Daniel Klein M 74 Cumming IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Lawrence Victora M 74 Atlantic IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Rick Pellett M 72 Atlantic IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Don Pisel M 79 Ankeny IA 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Male Calvin Griffiths M 73 Ankeny IA 4 x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male Brad Baley M 78 Burlington WI 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male Warren Luehring M 78 Lake Geneva WI 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male John Accola M 78 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 79 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male Denny Bane M 80 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Male Sid Gordon M 75 Johnston IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 78 Willis TX 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Larry Martin M 76 Cedar falls IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Constantine Roussos M 76 ARRINGTON VA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Earle Peters M 81 Mankato MN 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Terry Pogge M 76 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Terry Brennan M 74 Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Dave Niegsch M 79 Ames IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Doug Wicks M 78 Boone IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Harold Lande M 76 Huxley IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Ronald Smith M 79 West Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Hugh Hammond M 78 urbandale IA 4 x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Male Chuck Haas M 81 Des moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male bob powers M 83 bella vista AR 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male Larry Miller M 81 Delmar IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male Dave Langrock M 82 Davenport IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male William Craig Humphreys M 82 Bettendorf IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male Kent Rolfing M 83 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x
Pickleball - Men's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Male Howard Bich M 84 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Angela Torgerson F 54 Clive IA 1 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Brandee Morrow F 51 West Des Moines IA 1 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Kristie Dye F 53 Omaha NE 2 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Cathy Frank F 50 Elkhorn NE 2 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Christine Fish F 54 Norwalk IA 2 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female leslie dobbs F 50 urbandale IA 2 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Teresa Hill F 52 Mccallsburg IA 3 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Nicole Ruffcorn F 50 Radcliffe IA 3 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female Tami Draper F 53 Des Moines IA x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 50-54 Female elisa Mortensen F 55 Norwalk IA x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 50-54 Female Shirley Weuve F 52 Johnston IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 50-54 Female Jamie Kendall F 55 Pella IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Martha Chleborad F 54 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female BobbiJo Wolfe F 54 Grimes IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Nan Sansoucie F 56 Wentzville MO 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Laurel Derry F 63 Blair NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Susan Wellman F 56 West Des Moines IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Diana Richardson F 60 Searsboro IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Jody Walter F 62 Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Stephanie Rousseau F 58 PLEASANT HILL IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Kasey Kliegl F 57 Prole IA 4 x
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 55-59 Female Jennifer Eastman F 59 West Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Sue Cunningham F 59 Ames IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Margaret Saddoris F 60 Jefferson IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Jean Hollinrake F 58 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Gretchen Varineau F 55 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Brenda Sickels F 56 Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Kristi Bahl F 59 Bondurant IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Lori Hall F 64 Carlisle IA 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 55-59 Female Tammy Stone F 57 Des moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Shelley Kolz F 62 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Mary Witherall F 68 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Diane Mynster F 63 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Melanie Shellberg F 65 Council Bluffs IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Jill Allen F 63 Grinnell IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Linda Erickson F 65 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Darla Christensen F 60 North Las Vegas NV 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Theresa Proud F 68 Great Falls MT 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Jeanna Fowler F 60 Altoona IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Karol Crumes F 71 Altoona IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Julie Nelson F 60 Mason city IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Deb Nielsen F 65 Mason City IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Peggy Schleuger F 64 Cumming IA 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 60-64 Female Patty Zimmer F 67 LeClaire IA 4 x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Cindy Tolliver F 63 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Jill Bouslog F 65 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Jean Stadtlander F 60 Manning IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Lisa Dreier F 62 Manning IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Janie Garrett F 63 Glenwood IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Nancy Lincoln F 64 Glenwood IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Barb Erickson F 62 Massena IA 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 60-64 Female Linda Olsen F 67 Brayton IA 4 x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Rhonda Buckley F 66 Valley NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Michele Kennedy F 66 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Teresa Barker F 67 Bettendorf IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Myrna Seline F 66 Bettendorf IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Susan Fort F 64 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Cathy Brent F 69 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Jennifer Roberts F 67 WEST DES MOINES IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 65-69 Female Pamala Gilmore F 65 Des Moines IA 3 B x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Michelle McKelvogue F 64 West Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Kim Thede F 65 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Susan Thorman F 65 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Donna Hoover F 70 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Jolene Maggert F 65 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Renee Rittman F 70 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Jean Pletchette F 66 Altoona IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Linda Smith F 69 Pleasant Hill IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Becky Kalitzki F 64 Ankeny IA 4 x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 65-69 Female Deborah Layland F 69 Ankeny IA 4 x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Female Jolene Halbur F 71 URBANDALE IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 70-74 Female Sandi Christopherson F 76 Urbandale IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Female Jane Hein F 70 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Female Ewa Pratt F 69 West Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Female Julia Wulf F 69 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 70-74 Female Diane Bemrich F 70 Ankeny IA 2 S x
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Judith Petersen F 77 Bettendorf IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female barbara powers F 76 bella vista AR 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Cheryl Crawford F 75 Windsor Heights IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Linda Richman F 75 Windsor Heights, IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Sue Finn F 76 Mesa AZ 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Debbie Thornton F 78 Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Gail Henderson F 76 Atlantic IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 75-79 Female Jean Ryan F 76 Atlantic IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Female elizabeth peters F 76 MANKATO MN 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 75-79 Female Rebecca Shivvers F 78 Ames IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Female Barbara Shinbori F 80 Davenport IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Female Susan Cole F 83 Oakwood Hills IL 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Female Jan Fife F 79 Carlisle IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 2 80-84 Female Dollie Accola F 79 Urbandale IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 80-84 Female Jane Goke F 79 Eden Prairie MN 1 G x
Pickleball - Women's Doubles Division 3 80-84 Female Kate Ordway F 81 Rockford IL 1 G x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Charles Besick M 53 Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 BobbiJo Wolfe F 54 Grimes IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Sarah Morrow F 50 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Jeff Steffen M 55 Carlisle IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Cathy Frank F 50 Elkhorn NE 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Dustin Frank M 51 Elkhorn NE 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Kristie Dye F 53 Omaha NE 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Brett Hanson M 55 Omaha NE 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 leslie dobbs F 50 urbandale IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Chris Lane M 51 Ankeny IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Brandee Morrow F 51 West Des Moines IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 50-54 Tim Bianchi M 58 West Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 50-54 Shirley Weuve F 52 Johnston IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 50-54 Delon Weuve M 56 Johnston IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Susan Wellman F 56 West Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Erik Eggland M 56 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Martha Chleborad F 54 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Dean Nihart M 63 Grimes IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Stephanie Rousseau F 58 PLEASANT HILL IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Scott Ingebrand M 57 Grimes IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Sheri Stark F 61 Omaha NE 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Marlon Polk M 58 Omaha NE 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Therese Morgan F 58 Ankeny IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 55-59 Craig Peck M 59 Ankeny IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Karrie Schaeffer F 59 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Rick Hansen M 64 Council Bluffs IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Tammy Stone F 57 Des moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Gino Alexander M 78 Altoona IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Joe Ikemire M 58 Glenwood IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Nancy Lincoln F 64 Glenwood IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Lori Hall F 64 Carlisle IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 55-59 Frank Sadilek M 57 Johnson Creek WI 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Laurel Derry F 63 Blair NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Rick Nelson M 60 Papillion NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Diana Richardson F 60 Searsboro IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Craig Rhodes M 73 Marshalltown IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Linda Erickson F 65 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Jim Wynstra M 63 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Jill Allen F 63 Grinnell IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Mike Mertens M 61 Grinnell IA 2 S x
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Diane Bonnstetter F 63 Waukee IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Tom Franklin M 65 Waukee IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Christopher Covert M 67 Clive IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 60-64 Jennifer Eastman F 59 West Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Peggy Schleuger F 64 Cumming IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Mark Schleuger M 63 Cumming IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Jim Lacona M 61 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Kim Thede F 65 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Janie Garrett F 63 Glenwood IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Matthew Garrett M 63 Glenwood IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Kim Zahnle F 63 Ames IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 60-64 Merle Brendeland M 71 Huxley IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Mike Williams M 65 Marshalltown IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Brenda Jones F 64 Pella IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Randy Thorman M 68 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Rhonda Buckley F 66 Valley NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Brad Staley M 64 Hampton IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Melanie Shellberg F 65 Council Bluffs IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Mary Witherall F 68 Urbandale IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 1 65-69 Dave Gascho M 66 Ankeny IA 3 B x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Myrna Seline F 66 Bettendorf IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Marc Bunn M 64 Muscatine IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Susan Fort F 64 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Todd Schwartz M 66 Polk City IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Linda Olsen F 67 Brayton IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Kirk Nelson M 67 Atlantic IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Jennifer Roberts F 67 WEST DES MOINES IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 65-69 Tim Solinger M 68 Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Pamala Gilmore F 65 Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Frank Atzeni M 65 West Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Michelle McKelvogue F 64 West Des Moines IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Denny Bane M 80 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Becky Anthony F 65 West Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Michael Anthony M 73 West DesMoines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Gail Huckins F 66 Altoona IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 65-69 Greg Smith M 65 Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Terri Knudsvig F 72 Cedar Falls IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Paul Rottinghaus M 70 Waterloo IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Linda Richman F 75 Windsor Heights, IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Dale Thede M 73 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Michael Berkey M 71 LeGrand IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Rhonda Marchant F 71 Indianola IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Keith Kreiman M 69 Carlisle IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 70-74 Ruth Senneff F 75 Ankeny IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Donna Hoover F 70 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Howard Bich M 84 Sioux Falls SD 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Jane Hein F 70 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Mark Hein M 71 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Deborah Layland F 69 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Don Pisel M 79 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Bonnie Bickett F 71 Cedar Falls IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Larry Martin M 76 Cedar falls IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 Terry Brennan M 74 Des Moines IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 70-74 C. Jean Schroeder F 74 Indianola IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Cheryl Crawford F 75 Windsor Heights IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Tom Moore M 77 Johnston IA 1 G x



2024 Iowa Senior Games - Pickleball Results
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 barbara powers F 76 bella vista AR 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Brad Baley M 78 Burlington WI 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Judith Petersen F 77 Bettendorf IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 79 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Mary Kurtz F 74 Bettendorf IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 William Craig Humphreys M 82 Bettendorf IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Gail Henderson F 76 Atlantic IA 4 x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 75-79 Bruce Henderson M 76 Atlantic IA 4 x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 elizabeth peters F 76 MANKATO MN 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Earle Peters M 81 Mankato MN 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Debbie Thornton F 78 Des Moines IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Brian Donahue M 76 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Rebecca Shivvers F 78 Ames IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Larry Lehrkamp M 78 Willis TX 3 B x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Jan Fife F 79 Carlisle IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 3 75-79 Hugh Hammond M 78 urbandale IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 80-84 Susan Cole F 83 Oakwood Hills IL 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 80-84 Larry Miller M 81 Delmar IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 80-84 Barbara Shinbori F 80 Davenport IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles Division 2 80-84 Dave Langrock M 82 Davenport IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Male Brian Vaudt M 53 Adel IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Male Rogelio Dejano M 54 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Male Jon Ferchen M 54 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Male Charles Besick M 53 Des Moines IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Male Josh Konkol M 50 Norwalk IA 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 50-54 Female Sarah Morrow F 50 Urbandale IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Male Marlon Polk M 58 Omaha NE 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Male Jeff Steffen M 55 Carlisle IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Male Erik Eggland M 56 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Male Brett Hanson M 55 Omaha NE 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Male Nanh Lovanh M 56 Bowling green KY 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Male Joe Ikemire M 58 Glenwood IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Male Frank Sadilek M 57 Johnson Creek WI 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Female Jennifer Clemen F 57 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Female Nan Sansoucie F 56 Wentzville MO 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 55-59 Female Jean Kelly F 54 Des Moines IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Female Jean Hollinrake F 58 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Female Karrie Schaeffer F 59 Omaha NE 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 55-59 Female Tammy Stone F 57 Des moines IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Male Dean Nihart M 63 Grimes IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Male Randy Hildreth M 60 Humboldt IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Male Jim Wheat M 63 Glenwood IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Male Brent Alexander M 63 West Des Moines IA 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Male Matthew Garrett M 63 Glenwood IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Male Jim Whitcomb M 64 Bellevue NE 2 S x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Female Diana Richardson F 60 Searsboro IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Female Jody Walter F 62 Des Moines IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 60-64 Female Sheri Stark F 61 Omaha NE 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Female Margaret Saddoris F 60 Jefferson IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Female Peggy Schleuger F 64 Cumming IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Female Lori Hall F 64 Carlisle IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 60-64 Female Joyce Rockwell F 62 Glenwood IA 4 x



2024 Iowa Senior Games - Pickleball Results
Dinks Pickleball - Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Male Mike Williams M 65 Marshalltown IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Male Tom Franklin M 65 Waukee IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Male Brad Staley M 64 Hampton IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Male andrew Bean M 65 waukee IA 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Female Mary Witherall F 68 Urbandale IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Female Cherie Lower F 67 Lanark IL 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Female Theresa Proud F 68 Great Falls MT 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 65-69 Female Susan Fort F 64 Ankeny IA 2 S x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 70-74 Male Doug Forsberg M 72 Moline IL 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 70-74 Male Fred Ricaurte M 70 Ankeny IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 73 Marshalltown IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 70-74 Male Steve Opsal M 70 Clive IA 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Male Terry Stanley M 73 Glenwood IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Male Galen Wilke M 73 AMES IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Male Dennis Maurer M 72 Hudson IA 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Female Jane Hein F 70 Clive IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Female Bonnie Bickett F 71 Cedar Falls IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Female Miao Ching Chang F 72 Ames IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 70-74 Female Debra Oliver F 70 Dysart IA 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 75-79 Male Paul Stokstad M 74 Fairfield IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 75-79 Male Theodore (Ted) Anderson M 79 Ankeny IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 75-79 Male Bruce Henderson M 76 Atlantic IA 3 B x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 75-79 Male John Accola M 78 Urbandale IA 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 75-79 Male Larry Martin M 76 Cedar falls IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 75-79 Male Doug Wicks M 78 Boone IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 78 Willis TX 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 75-79 Female Rebecca Shivvers F 78 Ames IA 1 G x

Pickleball - Singles Division 2 80-84 Male Cecil Roth M 79 Geneseo IL 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 80-84 Male bob powers M 83 bella vista AR 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 2 80-84 Male Kent Rolfing M 83 Sioux Falls SD 3 B x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 80-84 Male Dave Langrock M 82 Davenport IA 1 G x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 80-84 Male Earle Peters M 81 Mankato MN 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 80-84 Male Denny Bane M 80 Urbandale IA 2 S x
Pickleball - Singles Division 3 80-84 Male Howard Bich M 84 Sioux Falls SD 4 x

Pickleball - Singles Division 3 90-94 Male Douglas Reynolds M 90 Bettendorf IA 1 G x


